

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
CC 16301/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2009 in WP(C) No.  
7753/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SEPOY HARIOM SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 22/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.S. Kauntae, Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the notified date, i.e., 03.11.2009.

(Pawan Kumar)  
AR-CUM-PS

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master